

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 9 2 8 2 - 2 9 2 8 4 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 17 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 in CA No. 2 1 / 1 9 9 4 & CA No.
3 3 / 2 0 0 4 & CA No. 34 / 2 0 0 4 & OJA No. 6 5 / 2 0 0 6 & OJA No. 6 6 / 2 0 0 6 & OJA No.
6 7 / 2 0 0 6 & CA No. 46 2 / 1 9 9 9 of The HIGH COUR T OF GUJA R A T AT
AHM E D A B A D)

J A B A L C . L A S H K A R I & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

O F F I C I A L L I Q U I D A T O R & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 10 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. F. N a r i m a n , Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. K a p o o r , Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
Mr. K u m a r M i h i r , Adv.
M/S. Khaita n & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

Till that date the order passed by the High Court shall not
operate.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master