

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1866/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in OJA No.2/2003
in CA No.288/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DINESH PRABHAKAR MEHD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICL.LIQUIDATR.OF OMEX INVESTR.LD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 2583 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to place on record subsequent
facts and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.
SLP 1866/09: Mr. Mohit D.Ram, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Rajput, Adv.in SLP 2582/09: Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.
Mr. P. Gohil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERS.L.P.(C) Nos.1866/09 & 2583/09 are to stand over for two
weeks.S.L.P.(C) Nos.29282-28284, 29632, 29952 of 2008 shall
also be listed on the same day for directions.

List all the matters together.

(N. ANNAPURNA)

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER