

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).1866/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in OJA No. 2/2003 &
CA No. 288/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DINESH PRABHAKAR MEHD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICL.LIQUIDATR.OF OMEX INVESTR.LD.&ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. R.Chandrachud ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 10.08.2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master