

T\$
ITEM NO.21
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.29282-29284/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2008 in CA Nos.21/1994, CA No.462/1999, CA No.33/2004, CA No.34/2004 and OJA Nos.65, 66 & 67 of 2006 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JABAL C.LASHKARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents, permission to file rejoinder affidavit, impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 29632 of 2008

(With appln(s) for impleadment, placing addl. facts and documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 29952 of 2008

(With appln(s) for bringing on record subsequent event, permission to file addl. documents, exemption from filing O.T. of the addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 940 of 2009

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 7864 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12919 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5880 of 2009 (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12835 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21949 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14276 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31354 of 2009

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 553 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32444-32445 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 31663 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file Volume-II and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14316 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1866 of 2009

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 28th January, 2014 at the top of the
Board.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSTT. REGISTRAR